
+
1
0
5
.5

0
0

L
A

G

O

O

N
 1

SLUDGE

PRESS

1
0
m

 
E

X
C

L
U

S
I
O

N
 
Z

O
N

E

F
R

O
M

 
E

S
B

 
P

O
W

E
R

 
L
I
N

E
S

L
A

G

O

O

N
 2

INITIAL
SUMP

+
1
0
5
.5

0
0

 DRUMSCREEN

P

U

M

P

I
N

G

S

T

A

T

I
O

N

B

A

L

A

N

C

E

 
T

A

N

K

S

L

U

D

G

E

 
T

A

N

K

M

B

R

 
T

A

N

K

A

N

O

X

I
C

 
T

A

N

K

A

E

R

A

T

I
O

N

 
T

A

N

K

 
1

F

I
N

A

L

S

U

M

P

C

o

m

p

o

u

n

d

1

4

3

6

m

²

E

a

r
t
h

 
B

e

r
m

1

9

2

3

m

²

S

l
u

d

g

e

 
P

r
e

s
s

 
2

8

.
5

m

²

T

O

T

A

L

3

3

8

8

m

²

A

E

R

A

T

I
O

N

 
T

A

N

K

 
2

Ø

1

3

6

6

0

Ø

1
3
6
6
0

Ø

2

4

0

0

5
8
0
0

Ø

1
1
9
5
0

3
0
4
8
4

3
9
0
2
3

2
0
3
4
2

4
9
7
4
5

B

L

O

W

E

R

B

L

O

W

E

R

B

L

O

W

E

R

B

L

O

W

E

R

B

L
O

W

E

R

O

D

O

U

R

S

C

R

U

B

B

E

R

S

T

O

R

M

 
S

U

M

P

O

F

F

I
C

E

/

L
A

B

C

O

N

T

R

O

L

R

O

O

M

P

O

L

Y

T

A

N

K

I
B

C

I
B

C

7
8
5
0

2

5

6

7

2

D

A

F

 
2

5

Ø

1

1

9

4

0

FFL 105m AOD

FFL 105m AOD

FFL 104m AOD

5800

2946

35
82

9000

3400

7000

3400

70
00

Ø

7

6

9

0

BULK

STORAGE

Ø

2

4

0

0

B

L
O

W

E

R

85
00

DATE:

APPROVED:

CHECKED:

DRAWN:

DATUM:

SCALE:

DRAWING NUMBER:

REVISION:

DRAWING STATUS:

UNITS 3 & 4, INNOVATION CENTER,

GREEN ROAD, CARLOW,

IRELAND

R93 W248

TELEPHONE: 059 91 34222

MOBILE: 087 851 9284

EMAIL: info@pantherwms.com

WEBSITE: www.pantherwms.com

CLIENT NAME:

GENERAL NOTES:

PROJECT TITLE:

©

PROPOSED EFFLUENT TREATMENT PLANT -

LAYOUT PLAN

DAWN MEATS (SLANE),

GREENHILLS, BEAUPORC,

NAVAN, CO. MEATH

M
ea

th
 C

C, P
lan

nin
g 

Dep
ar

tm
en

t, 
View

ing
 P

ur
po

se
s O

nly
!

AutoCAD SHX Text
KERB

AutoCAD SHX Text
OVERHEAD ESB LINES

AutoCAD SHX Text
  Hydro Press

AutoCAD SHX Text
   Floc Tank

AutoCAD SHX Text
KERB

AutoCAD SHX Text
Effluent

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pump

AutoCAD SHX Text
Emergency

AutoCAD SHX Text
KEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
DEVELOPMENT AREA

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESB LINES

AutoCAD SHX Text
PES

AutoCAD SHX Text
MF

AutoCAD SHX Text
...

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Report

AutoCAD SHX Text
This drawing or its contents must not be reproduced for any purpose without written permission. It is to be used only for the purpose for which it is supplied.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING

AutoCAD SHX Text
1:275

AutoCAD SHX Text
ETPd_21354_P2.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
R11

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
09/12/2021


	Sheets and Views
	PES LAYOUT P2.1 A3


